Canon

Canon RL1-2120-000 printer/scanner spare part Roller

Brand : Canon Product code: RL1-2120-000

Product name: RL1-2120-000

Multi Purpose Pick Up Roller

Canon RL1-2120-000 printer/scanner spare part Roller:

Multi Purpose Pick Up Roller

Canon RL1-2120-000. Type: Roller, Device compatibility: Laser/LED printer, Brand compatibility: HP, Compatibility: - HP LaserJet P2035 - HP LaserJet P2035n - HP LaserJet P2055d - HP LaserJet P2055dn - HP LaserJet P2055dn



Features		Features	
Type * Device compatibility * Brand compatibility *	Roller Laser/LED printer HP	Compatibility *	- HP LaserJet P2035 - HP LaserJet P2035n - HP LaserJet P2055d - HP LaserJet P2055dn - HP LaserJet P2055x - HP LaserJet Pro 400 M401dn - HP LaserJet Pro 400 M401dne - HP LaserJet Pro 400 M401dw - HP LaserJet Pro 400 M401n - HP LaserJet Pro 400 MFP M425dn
		Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	84439990

